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
ends. Granite kitchen with island, pantry,
formal dining, wood burning fireplace, living
and family rooms, enclosed patio and craft
room. Oversized garage plus full length
carport on corner lot. $133,000. #2412-
15208117

280 Rhododendron Dr – Beautiful
Architect designed custom “fishing cabin”
on the Siuslaw River with a 30 ft deep water
dock, 3164 exquisite sq ft, 3 bdrms, 3
baths, river views, an extensive amenities
list and a 552 sq ft workshop. $850,000.
#2418-15003896 

89206 Sutton Lake Rd – Custom lakefront
home under construction, due to be fin-
ished June/July 2015. Quality features
include Bamboo floors, granite counters,
and open floor plan with vaulted ceilings.
RV parking with hook-ups, and covered
porch overlooking the lake. $730,000.
#2446-15636280

10 Onadoone Ct – 1,888 sq ft, custom
home in Ocean Dunes Golf Links. 3 bdrm,
3 bath custom home with spacious great
room. Views from elevated covered patio of
the 10th fairway. 3-car garage. $340,000.
#2410-15212370 

85304 Glenada Rd – Country living one
mile from town. 1322 sq. ft. home built in
2012 on almost half an acre. 2 large bdrms.
Master with walk-in closet and extra stor-
age in bathroom. Jacuzzi tubs, granite
counters, open floor plan, this home has it
all. $222,000. #2403-15000399

88730 Shoreline Dr – Custom 3 bdrm, 3
bath home with ocean views. Great room
with cozy woodstove and floor to ceiling
windows. Kitchen opens to private patio,
perfect for entertaining. 2 car garage with
shop area. Short walk to the beach!
$349,000. #2436-15439782 

280 Rhododendron Dr and Lot 2100
Parkside Dr – Architect designed 3164 sq
ft home on the Siuslaw River with deep
water dock, 3 bdrms, 3 baths with river
views. 552 sq ft workshop and a .19 acre lot
with septic installed, water, 3 RV hookups
and boat storage. $939,000. #2430-
15266233

739 Kingwood St – Cute, move in ready,
in-town home with open floor plan, living
room with slider, master bedroom with
large closets, washer, dryer and newer
appliances included. Oversized garage and
RV parking with hookups. $138,000.
#2441-15490110 

5170 Russell Dr – Woahink Lake home
with private dock. Great water views from
upstairs and down. Open floor plan with
vaulted cedar ceilings. $375,000. #2417-
15448253 

5241 Dunewood Dr – Beautiful 3 bdrm
home in upscale neighborhood. Enjoy the
open floor plan with views of the fenced
backyard and seasonal lake. Kitchen has
pull-out pantry, eating bar and breakfast
nook, great entertaining space. See it to
believe it. $365,000. #2409-15441512

93 Sailors Ravine Ct – Shelter Cove home
on large .52 acre lot. Gorgeous home with
two suites, both family and living rooms,
formal dining, and spacious kitchen with
open floor plan. Covered front patio, back
deck with ramp to very large back yard, and
room for an RV. $349,900. #2411-
15380375

610 Siano Lp –  Furnished 1978 manufac-
tured home just a few minutes from the
river, and ocean. Bring your toys because
this corner lot is just right for your boat,
ATV, and truck. 3 bdrms, 2 baths. Master
has it’s own bath. Laundry with
washer/dryer. $113,000. #2433-15493162 

90600 Indian Creek Rd – Beautiful 1500
sq. ft. log cabin on 9.25 wooded acres with
Indan Creek frontage. Built in 1986 with 2
bdrms, 1 bath, custom wood working
throughout, wood stove, and claw foot tub.
$249,000. #2346-14324177 

88454 4th Ave – 3 bdrm, 2 bath 1,188 sq.
ft. beach-area home. Large fenced back-
yard with easy care landscaping. Roomy
covered and lighted deck. All appliances
included! $164,900. #2402-15139145

Chittum Loop #1400 – New construction!
Custom 3 bdrm, 2 bath with ADA access,
soaking tub, walk-in shower, lovely kitchen
and great room with bay window, heat
pump, 2 car plus 44’ RV garage near
Woahink Lake. $389,000. #2415-15690624 

6255 Skunk Hollow Rd  – Country setting
on 4+ acres, 3 bdrm, 2 bath home with
large shop. 1440 sqft, 1975 well cared for
Fleetwood with covered deck, double
garage, and fenced yard minutes from
town. Great coastal retreat, bring your toys!
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